NOM
Pereira Dimitri
Verdier Nicolas
Brun Didier
Mayeur Pierre
Le Sausse Alain
Marcillac Arnaud
Clausi Thomas
Renouf Gaétan
Jacgmin Sébastien
Morel Jean Claude
Zerafa Steeve
Gallo Fabrice
Jacquot Jerome
Bost Julien
Ponchant Fabien
Perez Eddy
Fel Astorg Mattéo
Godot Sébastien
Tholy Yves
Debels Jérémy
Pommery William
Gelly Romain
Lapotre Alban
Richardeau Romain
Dumond Nicolas
Giet Christopher
Frangais Julien
Martin Jerome
Cholley Ludovic
Mayeur David
Rousseau Frederic
Benedetto Damien
Cadot Freddy
Oya Anthony
Patacconi Romain
Pernot Marc
Hebinger Loic
Letouzé Romain
Gueudry Anthony
Lapigue Rodolphe
Campi Pascal
Frantz Cyrille
Isabelle Gilbert
Petit Kévin
Sapin Marcel
Alexandre David
Breda Emeline
Cesco Resia Kevin
Godi Alain
Cotleur Maxime
Diebold Tom

CPA Cote au 24 septembre 2024

Total
126
123
106
101

94
93
91
87
86
83
83
82
81
77
77
75
57
54
51
48
47
46
45
45
43
42
41
41
36
35
35
34
32
32
31
31
28
28
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
25
24
24
24
23
23



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Hauf Anthony
Hamel Dominique
Assenault Frederic
Labrosse Jerome
Tourillon Sebastien
Cholley Arnaud
Tosetto Frédéric
Bechadergue Remi
France Mickael
Carifi Anthony
Dumont Olivier
Nicol John

Petit Sébastien
Boisson Gaél
Grosjean Cédric
Pasteau Tony
Thievant Francois Xavier
Latreille Yannick
Le Beller Anthony
Cammares Marie
Chatelain Frédéric
Bariol Jonathan
Barriere Robert
Cholley Patrick
Guillaumard David
Pernot Etienne
Taviaux Benoit
Berreur Olivier
Coquet Stanislas
Diebold David
Flandy Fabrice
Sonzogni Cedric
Tourillon Robert
Clement Lucas
Mangin Thibault
Baillou Gabriel
Berton Pauline
Coquet Daniel
Decroux Mickael
Dojat Maxime
Filiatre Nicolas
Frantz Fabien
Perrin Roland
Ravenel Eddy
Sonzogni Gianni
Vern Mathieu
Allais Daniel
Gallot Frédéric
Grégoire Olivier
Rannou Vincent
Tonon Vivien
Bonjean Eric
Hanot Christian
Jeanroy Olivier
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

155
156
157
158

Martin Christian
Baudin Stephane
Bouhris John
Bourdon William
Dinet Yohann
Habouzit Thibault
Marchand Aurélien
Monziols Cédric
Roche David
Tissot Jean Marc
Bellieres Franck
Bodin Arthur
Brenot Benjamin
Facon Alain
Faivre Stéphane
Gourdet Jacky
Jean Anthony
Leblanc Alexis
Recordier Jean Marie
Renouf Francis.
Augusto Olivier
Beauvoir Bruno
Boulay Nicolas
Breysse Frédéric
Christoph Jérome
Cursoux Delphine
Garnier Jean Marc
Kotas Jean Christophe
Moyon Sylvain
Oreal Fabien
Poulet Nicolas
Poulet William
Thomas Emilien
Boudal Allan
Bouchard Jean Pierre
Dorée Jean Yves
Drancourt Adrian
Freycenet Alexis
Gallet Kévin
Guezet Julien
Haber Arnaud
Jaumier David

Le Van David
Segond Francis

Vandenbussche Frédéric

Vernaz Nicolas
Vindard Ludovic
Weisbecker Nicolas

Besnier Olivier
Blanchemain Marc
Antoine

Brenot Thierry
Bris Jérome
Constanty Kévin
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159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

Faure Philippe
Génesca Richard
Herault Anthony
Jarousse Kévin
Lecerf Eric

Pic Sébastien
Pontille Julien
Ravenel Mickaél
Sapin Alain

Suard Romain
Vautrin Eric
Vernier Julien
Vidal Miguel
Anne Franck
Ardissone Philippe
Armion Franck
Bardin Yohan
Blanchard Bruno
Boxberger Julien
Colace Rémi
Estéves Lionel
Eynard Gilles
Felizard Gilles
Gandolfo Jean Marc
Gimenez Didier
Guilbert Franck
Henry Jean Christophe
Jarillot Mickaél
Jaumier Bernard
Jean Guillaume
Lebreton Clément
Lebot Clement
Martin Jean Philippe
Pecherman Laurent
Pignol Arnaud
Pomaret Sébastien
Rochatte Sébastien
Roux Sablier Frédéric
Roy Mathieu
Serralta Florian
Valet Eddy
Vermesch Arnaud
Vian Pierre

Vivens Yannick
Armand Jonathan
Autuche Jean Marie
Bardot Guillaume
Bertheuil Vincent
Bidaud Sylvain
Bouhin Geoffroy
Bourgeois Aurélien
Cavel Laurent
Chavot Thomas
Christoph Régis
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213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

Coste Gabriel
Durand Arnaud
Ermann Jimmy
Faure Julien
Genesca Guillaume
Gérenton Antoine
Granier Nicolas
Jegu Pascal
Kerdraon Cyrille
Lecoq Bertrand
Lechartier Ayrton
Lemoine Thibaut
Mafféo Joél
Maugy Joél

Negre Quentin
Perez Mickaél
Pezat Romain
Picault Jean Pierre
Simonnet Rodolphe
Simonot Pascal
Tordeux Stéphanie
Trayaud Jean Luc
Tromp Roland
Varlet Laurent
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